21 Kasim 2022 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 LITECOIN(1)

2 SON OF THE KING(5)
3 LEBRON(4)

4 FIRECRACKER(3)

5 BARTUBEY(7)

6 VIVAZORAN(8)

7 KINGLEONIDAS(9)
8 MAX(2)

9 VALIANT KING(6)

Yag
4yda

4yda
4yda
4yda
4yda
4dyaa
4yda
6yda

Syka

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1.)74500 &
1)12.851 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - FLASHY'S SONG (USA)

KANEKO - ZEYNEP SLLTAN

WENERWALZER (GER) - THEMIS

THREE VALLEY'S (USA) - SUELINN

MALI- PANFLUTE

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - GOLDBIHAR

THREE VALLEY'S (USA) - DANCE TO THE BAND (USA)
LION HEART (USA) - MRS LURE (USA)

KING DAVID (USA) - BENEKLIKIZ

57.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)29.800 v
2)5.141 %
Siklet Jokey
61 AYILDIZ
57 E.KADIRLER
60 MCICEK
60 MAHMUT TURAN
56 N.ACI
52 C.ALTUN
52 SEV.GOKGE
58 H.YOLAGICI
55 C.PASO

3.)14.900 b
3)2570¢
Sahip Antrendrii
BIR. BULUT ME.A/CI
iSM. OZKAN AN.HINC
TUR. KONUKOGLU  D.KAYA
ARM TURHAN ARNILDIZ
SEN. MUSLU T.DOGAN
BUL. TASCI GURCAN TURAN
ABD. A/CI YKARAKUGUK
H. VEF. ERS0OZ U.YAYLA
SER. VARDAR GURCAN TURAN

Derece
1.58.44

1.58.45

1.58.58

1.58.68

2.00.52

2.01.66

2.02.89

2.03.04

2.04.29

Gy
1,50

8,35

2,60

31,90
11,75
32,70
75,20
14,40

19,30

Bursa Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum

4)7450 ¢
4)1285¢

AGF St Fark
45.32(1) 8 Burun

95933) 2 1Boy
25.19(2) 9 Yarim Boy
1.78(8) 5 12Boy
525(5) 7

212(7) 6

057(9) 1

6.59(4) 3

36(6) 4

GANYAN(1) :1,50 4, IKILi(1/5) 6,95 #, SIRALI IKiLi(1/5) :8,70 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/5/4) 6,37 4, PLASE(1) :1,05 4, PLASE(5) :1,05 %, 1. CIFTE(6/1) 4,20 ©

GGk HP
75

47
78
45
38
32
31
59

50



